
WUCC Complaint Form

Requester Information

Violation Information

Your Name:

Alleged Violation/Damage:

RCW 19.122.030 Must call for marking two (2) full business days prior to digging.

Other Ex. RCW 55.555.555

Your Phone Number:

Your Address:

Address of alleged violation:

Section of Law Violated: Alleged Violation Date:

Your Company:

Your Email:

Your City:

City of Alleged Violation:

Ticket Number: Ticket Date:

Was a locate requested from the call center? Yes No

Your State:

State of Alleged Violation:

Your Zip:

Zip of Alleged Violation:

Page 1/2

scot hattenburg

15099914129

M&L Construction Inc.

scot@mandlconstruction.net

PO Box 6311

Spokane WA 99217

22353243 08/09/2022

Failure to locate a gas line that we had hit before because it wasnt located08/15/2022

23516 Meadow river lane

Chatteroy Wa 99148

19.122.030 3(a) 4(a)

Case 22-042 (see also 22-020)
Tyler Proszek, 
2406 N Dollar Rd MSC-6, Spokane Valley, 
WA, 99212



Basic Description:
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Allleged Violator

Other

Company Name:

Additional Information:

By submitting this form I acknowledge that the statements that I alleged are true and accurate to the best of
my knowledge.

Company Phone Number:

Company Address:

Company Email:

Company City:

Names of Employees on Site:

Company State: Company Zip:

Avista Corporation

5094890500 brian.Schultz@avistacorp.com

1411 E mission ave

Spokane Washington 99202

Scot hattenburg, Ray hattenburg Will Wykes

This gas line was hit a couple of months ago Whatever issues they have, it should have
been fixed..... They have to care

We hit a gas line at this address a couple of months ago because they did not go from
the meter.  We were assured that the maps were wrong and would be corrected... when
we showed up today it was not located at all.  The power from a different company was
also still not located the second time
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